Profec Zwembadslang PE-LD
32 mm 1,5bar blauw 100m mof
1.1m type Reiniging (0520009)

{)bosta

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Type

Materiaal

Toepassing

Lengte

Temperatuurbereik

Werkdruk

Wand

Model

Maat

Binnen @

Buiten @

Binnendiam.

blauw

Reiniging

PE-LD

Reiniging

100 m

-40°C-70°C

1,5 bar

T mm

mof 1.1m

32mm

32mm

34 mm

11/4"
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